

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.2510 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	20.10.2023	<u>AVSS,J</u> It is submitted that after the disposal of the present application the respondents are contemplating to enter into a compromise to the prejudice of the petitioner. Post on 10.11.2023. Till then, there shall be stay of all further proceedings in O.S.No.295 of 2012 on the file of the VII Additional District Judge, Vijayawada. AVSS,J VTS	