

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No. 2510, 2509, 2511, 2512 and 2513 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	22.11.2024	<u>VN, J</u> At request of learned counsel on both sides, post on 26.11.2024. Interim Order granted earlier in the matters shall stand extended till then. _____ VN, J Pnr	

--	--	--	--