

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.R.P.Nos.2510, 2509, 2511, 2512 and 2513 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	21.12.2024	<u>VN, J</u> It is represented that the counsel for the Petitioner (s) is not doing well. Post on 27.12.2024. Pnr <u>VN, J</u>	