

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: CRP Nos. 2510, 2509, 2511, 2512 and 2513 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.12.2024	<u>VN,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the Petitioners, post on 03.01.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till 03.01.2025. _____ VN,J eha	