

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE :C.R.P.Nos.2510, 2509, 2511, 2512 and 2513 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> Sri Bhanu Sathvik Reddy, learned counsel representing Sri S.V.S.S.Siva Ram, learned counsel, would submit that Sri S.V.S.S.Siva Ram, learned counsel, seeks time to file vakalat on behalf of the 4th respondent. List these matters on 29.06.2026. SRS, J SNI	

--	--	--	--