

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE :C.R.P.Nos.2510, 2509, 2511, 2512 & 2513 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SI No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.07.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> Heard Sri M.R.K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel for the petitioner, Sri Radha Krishna, learned counsel representing Sri T.V.P. Sai Vihari, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1 and Sri Siva Ram, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.4. Reserved for orders. Interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>SRS,J</u> TVN	